EN-PL18B
Product Features:
• IP44 rated
• Low cost energy saving alternative to compact fluorescent
fittings
• Edge-lit low profile ideal for installations with limited
recess space (25mm) and shallow ceiling voids
• Plug and play remote driver for easy installation (40mm
space required)
• Separate triac dimmable driver available
• Life not affected by frequent switching e.g. when used
with occupancy controls
• 1.5kV surge protected
• 3 year warranty
Product Image:
Slim-Fit™ 18W IP44 Round Low Profile LED Downlight
Product Specs:
Technology LED Lamp Base None
Input Voltage 100~240V AC LED Chip SMD 2835
Number of LEDs 90 Positional Adjustment Fixed
Input Frequency 50/60HZ Lifetime L70 (hrs) 25000
Power Factor 0.9 Dimmable No
Luminaire Distribution Accent Positional Adjustment Fixed
IP Rating IP44 IK Rating IK07
SDCM 6 Operating Temp 40°C
Overall Diameter (mm) 225 Cutout Diameter (mm) 206
Recess Depth (mm) 40 Weight (Kg) 0.440
Line Drawing Polar Curve
SKU Table and Ordering:
Cat No.(SKU Code) Wattage Colour Lumens Lumens/Watt Beam Angle Finish Colour
EN-PL18B/30 18 3000 1100 61.11 110 White
EN-PL18B/40 18 4000 1200 66.67 110 White
EN-PL18B/65 18 6500 1300 72.22 110 White
Compliance & Approvals:
EN-PL18B Last revised 17th July 2017 For warranty information please visit http://gb.auroralighting.com
Warranty:
This product has a guarantee period of . Warranties may be available on certain products as indicated in the product description. Warranties are valid from the date of
purchase.The warranty is invalid in the case of improper use, installation, tampering, removal of the Q.C. date label or installation in an improper working environment
or installation. Should this product fail during the warranty period it will be replaced free of charge, subject to the correct installation of the original product and
subsequent return of the faulty unit. Aurora does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the replacement of this product and Aurora
reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.